Jonkopingsspelen 20-21 april - Anmalningslista for domare

Domare

Lordag pass 1

Lordag pass 2

Lordag pass 3

Sondag pass 1

Sondag pass 2

Samlingstid for domare

10:45

14:15

17:30

10:45

14:15

Tina/Hans Lafin

1

1

1

Jens Peterson

1

1

Jessica Ekberg

Jesper Ekberg

Philip Widehall

Simon Uveborn

Per Rodin

Rebecka Martensson

Olle Lekenstam

Filip Hogsborn

Ilkan Klaric
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Kevin Erlandsson

Bobi Tasik

Tim Bagefalk

Filip Larsson

Anton Ibrahim

Mihai Citu

Josef Landén

Edvin Ekblad

Liam Johansson

Eddie Lafin
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Ivan Klaric

Kim Gustafsson
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[Frans Ekberg

Valentin Marchenko

Tommy Maltell

Kenneth Kalén
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Austin Wu

Olov Granstrom

Leo Gustafsson

Klara
Totalt behov
Fattas

24
16

23
16

16
11

14

20
14




